
2015 Elected Legislators Region 9 Montana Optometric Association

Name Party Office Mailing Address City State Zip Phone Email Web Address Region
*Bridget Smith D House District 31 516 Hill Street Wolf Point MT 59201 230‐2268 Bridgetsmith777@yahoo.com Not Provided 9
*Austin Knudsen R House District 34 PO Box 624 Culbertson MT 59218 539‐4268 Austinforhouse@yahoo.com Austinknudsen.com 9
*Scott Staffanson R House District 35 34704 LR 122 Sidney MT 59270 798‐3354 Not Provided Not Provided 9
*Alan Doane R House District 36 268 Road 521 Bloomfield MT 59315 583‐7546 Alandoane@midrivers.com Alandoane.com 9
*Lee Randall R House District 37 101 Randall Lane Broadus MT 59317 Not Listed Not Provided Not Provided 9
Kenneth Holmlund R House District 38 1612 Tompy Miles City MT 59301 234‐2956 Holmlundhd38@gmail.com Not Provided 9
Geraldine Custer R House District 39 PO Box 1075 Forsyth MT 59327 351‐1235 Jericuster@yahoo.com Not Provided 9
*Patricia Rae Peppers D House District 41 PO Box 497 Lame Deer MT 59043 477‐8226 Peppers@rangeweb.net Not Provided 9
John Brendan** R Senate District 17 P.O. Box 970 Scobey MT 59263 783‐8394 senatorbrendan@gmail.com Not Provided 9
Matthew Rosendale** R Senate District 18 1954 Highway 16 Glendive MT 59330 687‐3549 mattrosendale@midrivers.com Not Provided 9
*Frederick Davis Moore R Senate District 19 487 Signal Butte Road Miles City MT 59301 853‐2333 Mail@senatorericmoore.com Senatorericmoore.com 9
Duane Ankney R Senate District 20 Box 2138 Colstrip MT 59323 740‐0629 Goodwind1.duane@gmail.com Ankneyforsenate.com 9

*=Incumbent
**=Holdover 1


